JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM, Year
-2021-2022

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Sanya Bhatia

Father's Name *

Sharwan k bhatia

Contact No. *

8874297304



Course *

() BCA

(® B.COM HONS.

(O M.com

Semester/ Year *

Sem -4 Year -2

Feedback

2021-22

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
() 3 -Agree( 70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717452710852193&usg=AOvVaw1M82GPOyuedqVeiBQv9VKl
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.SC&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717452710852473&usg=AOvVaw1x0Li0tYBgsRPKt_doknI1
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717452710852890&usg=AOvVaw38ggDnMvUdZx7htvaw2vA-
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://M.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717452710853048&usg=AOvVaw1G8vNQUwJ1PyqMf392NgNA

2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)
2 — Neutral ( poorly)
1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Never)
3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

(® 4- strongly agree (Excellent)
3 — Agree (Very good)
2 — Neutral (Good)
1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
3 — Agree (Usually fair)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)
1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 - Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
3 — Agree (Often)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 Strongly agree (Significantly)
3 Agree (Very well)
2 Neutral (Moderately)
1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

(® 4 - strongly agree ( Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Fully)
3 — Agree (Reasonably)
2 — Neutral (Partially)
1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.
@ 4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 — Agree (70 - 89%)

2 — Neutral (50 - 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.

Its an amazing college that gives alot of attention to students and their problems.
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM, Year
-2021-2022

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Raj Kunwar Maurya

Father's Name *

Ramesh Chandra Maurya

Contact No. *

7905757527



Course *

() BCA

(0 B.COM HONS.

® m.com

Semester/ Year *

2nd year

Feedback

2021-22

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
() 3 -Agree( 70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717452579913744&usg=AOvVaw0PcFFA2_BOK55V-pJiAIYm
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2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)
2 — Neutral ( poorly)
1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Never)
3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

(® 4- strongly agree (Excellent)
3 — Agree (Very good)
2 — Neutral (Good)
1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
3 — Agree (Usually fair)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)
1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 - Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
3 — Agree (Often)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 Strongly agree (Significantly)
3 Agree (Very well)
2 Neutral (Moderately)
1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

(® 4 - strongly agree ( Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Fully)
3 — Agree (Reasonably)
2 — Neutral (Partially)
1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.
@ 4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 — Agree (70 - 89%)

2 — Neutral (50 - 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.

Best college
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM, Year
-2021-2022

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Sanya Bhatia

Father's Name *

Sharwan k bhatia

Contact No. *

8874297304



Course *

() BCA

(® B.COM HONS.

(O M.com

Semester/ Year *

Sem -4 Year -2

Feedback

2021-22

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
() 3 -Agree( 70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717452710852193&usg=AOvVaw1M82GPOyuedqVeiBQv9VKl
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2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)
2 — Neutral ( poorly)
1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Never)
3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

(® 4- strongly agree (Excellent)
3 — Agree (Very good)
2 — Neutral (Good)
1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
3 — Agree (Usually fair)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)
1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 - Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
3 — Agree (Often)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 Strongly agree (Significantly)
3 Agree (Very well)
2 Neutral (Moderately)
1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

(® 4 - strongly agree ( Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Fully)
3 — Agree (Reasonably)
2 — Neutral (Partially)
1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.
@ 4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 — Agree (70 - 89%)

2 — Neutral (50 - 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.

Its an amazing college that gives alot of attention to students and their problems.
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM, Year
-2021-2022

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Raj Kunwar Maurya

Father's Name *

Ramesh Chandra Maurya

Contact No. *

7905757527



Course *

() BCA

(0 B.COM HONS.

® m.com

Semester/ Year *

2nd year

Feedback

2021-22

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
() 3 -Agree( 70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)
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2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)
2 — Neutral ( poorly)
1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Never)
3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

(® 4- strongly agree (Excellent)
3 — Agree (Very good)
2 — Neutral (Good)
1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
3 — Agree (Usually fair)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)
1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 - Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
3 — Agree (Often)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 Strongly agree (Significantly)
3 Agree (Very well)
2 Neutral (Moderately)
1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

(® 4 - strongly agree ( Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Fully)
3 — Agree (Reasonably)
2 — Neutral (Partially)
1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.
@ 4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 — Agree (70 - 89%)

2 — Neutral (50 - 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided by your college. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.

Best college
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TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM (2021-2022)

Kindly Fill Your Personal Details

Name of the Department *

BCA

Name of the Teaching Faculty *

NIKHIL SHUKLA

Designation *

Assistant Professor

Qualification *

MCA

Date of Joining *
DD MM  YYYY

01 /07 / 1984

Email Id *

nikhil.shukla700@gmail.com



Mobile Number: *

+917505426186

Residential / Correspondence Address *

13/96 parmat

Please indicate your degree of agreement against each statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree,
Disagree, Neutral or Strongly Disagree. After completing the Questionnaire, please return it to the IQAC .

1. The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are known. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree



2. Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to all the teachers and
students.

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

4. Programmes outcomes of the syllabus are well defined *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

*



5. Curriculum has good academic flexibility *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

6. The course content fulfils the need of students *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. There is a need to fully review the syllabus. *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree



8. Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members. *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

9. College provides opportunities for continuous development of Faculty & Staff. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

10. Equal opportunities to all the staff members is provided. *

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree



11. College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle medical and other
emergencies for students and staff.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

12. Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, library, playground, classrooms are clean and well
maintained.

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

13. Adequate facility for availability of reference books in Library. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

*



14. Laboratory requirements including equipment's chemicals and specimens are regularly  *
provided.
@ Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

15. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

16. Adequate facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree



17. College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on
implementing waste management practices.

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

18. Authorities are approachable and accessible. *

@ Strongly disagree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly agree

19. There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree



20. Suggestions (If any)

No
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

vaibhav

Address of the Alumnus *

dibiyapur

Contact Number *

9897767554

E-Mail ID *

coolvaibhav292@gmail com

Name of the course completed *

B.com



Year of Completion of Course *

2022

Present Occupation *

Student

Employed

@ Business

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at *
present)

Vaibhav Paints

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

® a). Excellent

b). Very Good
c). Good

d). Average

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

@ a). Strongly Agree
b).Agree
c).Neutral

d).Disagree

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option) A)Team Building and Leadership
B)Soft Skills C)Social Responsibility

D)Technical Skills E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

Cc

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

A. As a student
B. As an Alumni

@ C. No Grievances

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain)

7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain)



8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

O Yes
@ No

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good

¢) Good

O O O

d) Average

10. Suggestions
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Ishita agarwal

Address of the Alumnus *

117/M/72 Mansa apartment,kakadev

Contact Number *

7754002288

E-Mail ID *

agarwalishita43@gmail.com

Name of the course completed *

BA



Year of Completion of Course *

2022

Present Occupation *

@ Student

Employed

Business

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at *
present)

maac course-dpw3d,student

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

@® c)Good

d) Average



2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

® a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

a). Excellent
b). Very Good

c). Good

® d). Average

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

@ a). Strongly Agree
b).Agree
c).Neutral

d).Disagree

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option) A)Team Building and Leadership
B)Soft Skills C)Social Responsibility
D)Technical Skills E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

marketing and managerial skills

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

A. As a student
B. As an Alumni

@ C. No Grievances

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain)

7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain)



8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

a) Excellent
b) Very Good

¢) Good

O O ® O

d) Average

10. Suggestions
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Shailvi Bajpai

Address of the Alumnus *

117/198 q block indrapuri Sharda Nagar Kanpur

Contact Number *

9554441222

E-Mail ID *

shailvibajpai13@gmail.com

Name of the course completed *

BCA



Year of Completion of Course *

2022

Present Occupation *

@ Student

Employed

Business

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at *
present)

Not confirmed still

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *

a) Excellent
@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

@ c¢) Good

d) Average

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

a). Excellent
b). Very Good

c). Good

® d). Average

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *

a) Excellent
@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

a). Strongly Agree

@ b).Agree
c).Neutral

d).Disagree

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option) A)Team Building and Leadership
B)Soft Skills C)Social Responsibility
D)Technical Skills E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

Social Responsibility

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

A. As a student
B. As an Alumni

@ C. No Grievances

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain)

No

7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain)

No



8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

O Yes
@ No

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

a) Excellent
b) Very Good

c¢) Good

O ® O O

d) Average

10. Suggestions

Great enivornment
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

The respondent's email (reena21675@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL NAME *

Reena Dua

Address: *

227/433,w1,Saket Nagar, Kanpur

Contact Number *

9935524763

Ward's / Student's Full Name *

Devanshi Dua



Ward's Admission Year: *

2018-19
2019-20
2020-21

® 202122

2022-23

Ward's Class *

B.A.
B. SC.

@® B.COM
B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality

of education?

@ a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

*



Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility of cafeteria, Drinking Water and Sanitation ? *

a) Excellent
(® b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques.4 How much are you satisfied with the college overall safety and security management *
?

a) Very satisfied
(® b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college *
assignment work interesting.

@ a) Strongly agree
b) Agree
c) Neutral

d)Disagree

Ques.6 How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and  *
concerns?

® a) Very Satisfied
b) Satisfied
c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the *
studies?

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



Ques 8. To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

@ a) Strongly agree
b) Agree
c) Neutral

d) Disagree

Ques.9. What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

a) Class teaching
b) Use of multimedia
@ c) Assignment & projects
d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

e) All of the Above

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best *
for your ward ?

Music
Fine Arts

Sports

@ Cultural

All of the Above



Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to *
recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

@ a) Very Likely
b) Likely
c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.

My daughter was worried that after school how she will manage... But | m happy that it was a right
decision. She has become more confident and smart in these three years. She scored good scores with
proper guidance.
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

The respondent's email (tiwarianushka693@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL NAME *

Archana Tiwari

Address: *

2a Usmanpur juhi kalan kanpur

Contact Number *

9918827076

Ward's / Student's Full Name *

Anushka Tiwari



Ward's Admission Year: *

2018-19
2019-20
2020-21

® 202122

2022-23

Ward's Class *

B.A.
B. SC.
B. COM
B.B.A
@® BCA
B. COM HONS.

M. COM

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality *
of education?

a) Very satisfied
® b) Satisfied
c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility of cafeteria, Drinking Water and Sanitation ? *

a) Excellent
(® b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques.4 How much are you satisfied with the college overall safety and security management *
?

a) Very satisfied
(® b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college *
assignment work interesting.

a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree

c) Neutral

d)Disagree

Ques.6 How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and  *
concerns?

a) Very Satisfied
(® b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the *
studies?

a) Excellent

@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



Ques 8. To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
c) Neutral

d) Disagree

Ques.9. What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

(® e) All of the Above

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best *
for your ward ?

Music
Fine Arts

Sports

@ Cultural

All of the Above



Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to *
recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

a) Very Likely

® b) Likely

c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.

Good as always
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

The respondent's email (sahilsoni000012@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL NAME *

Seema Soni

Address: *

Govind Nagar, Kanpur

Contact Number *

9936015046

Ward's / Student's Full Name *

Sahil Soni



Ward's Admission Year: *

2018-19
2019-20
2020-21

® 202122

2022-23

Ward's Class *

B.A.
B. SC.

@® B.COM
B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality

of education?

@ a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

*



Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility of cafeteria, Drinking Water and Sanitation ? *

a) Excellent
(® b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques.4 How much are you satisfied with the college overall safety and security management *
?

a) Very satisfied
(® b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college *
assignment work interesting.

a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree

c) Neutral

d)Disagree

Ques.6 How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and  *
concerns?

a) Very Satisfied
(® b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the *
studies?

a) Excellent

@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



Ques 8. To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
c) Neutral

d) Disagree

Ques.9. What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

(® e) All of the Above

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best *
for your ward ?

Music
Fine Arts
Sports
Cultural

(® Allof the Above



Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to *
recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

a) Very Likely

® b) Likely

c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.

Good
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

The respondent's email (deeptitiwari906@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL NAME *

Laxmi tiwari

Address: *

Govind nagar kanpur

Contact Number *

7309341381

Ward's / Student's Full Name *

Deepti tiwari



Ward's Admission Year: *

2018-19
2019-20
2020-21

® 202122

2022-23

Ward's Class *

@® BA

B. SC.
B. COM
B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality

of education?

@ a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

*



Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

® a) Excellent

b) Very good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility of cafeteria, Drinking Water and Sanitation ? *

a) Excellent
(® b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques.4 How much are you satisfied with the college overall safety and security management *
?
@ a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college *
assignment work interesting.

a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
c) Neutral

d)Disagree

Ques.6 How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and  *
concerns?

® a) Very Satisfied
b) Satisfied
c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the *
studies?

@ a) Excellent
b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



Ques 8. To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
c) Neutral

d) Disagree

Ques.9. What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

(® e) All of the Above

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best *
for your ward ?

Music
Fine Arts
Sports
Cultural

(® Allof the Above



Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to *
recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

@ a) Very Likely
b) Likely
c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.

Safe and happy environment for girls
Ragging free campus
Excellent teachers
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